== = Universitat
Miinster

Kuratoren

Zeitraum

1773-1805
1816-1844

1845-1846
1846-1850

1850-1871
1871-1883
1883-1889
1889-1899
1899-1911
1911-1919
1919-1922
1923-1936
1936-1945
1945-1950
1950-1951
1951-1955
1956-1970

Zeitraum
1970-1972
1972-1995
1995-2004
2004-2007
2008-2011

seit 2012

UNIVERSITATS-
m= ARCHIV

Name
Franz von Fiirstenberg

Ludwig von Vincke

Eduard von Schaper

Eduard von Flottwell

Dr. Franz von Duesberg

Friedrich von Kiihlwetter

Robert Eduard von Hagemeister

Heinrich Konrad von Studt

Gustav Wilhelm Eberhard Freiherr von der Recke von der Horst

Karl Prinz von Ratibor und Corvey

Dr. Bernhard Wuermeling

Dr. Franz Peters (stellvertretender Kurator)

Curt Beyer (1936-1937 zundchst kommissarisch)

Clemens Steinbicker

Prof. Dr. Karl Michaelis

August Flesch

Oswald Freiherr von Fiirstenberg

Kanzler und Kanzlerinnen

Oswald Freiherr von Fiirstenberg

Dr. Klaus Triebold

Dr. Klaus Anderbriigge

Dr. Bettina Bohm

Dr. Stefan Schwartze

Matthias Schwarte




	Kuratoren
	Kanzler und Kanzlerinnen

