

## Kuratoren

Zeitraum	Name
1773-1805	Franz von Fürstenberg
1816-1844	Ludwig von Vincke
1845-1846	Eduard von Schaper
1846-1850	Eduard von Flottwell
1850-1871	Dr. Franz von Duesberg
1871-1883	Friedrich von Kühlwetter
1883-1889	Robert Eduard von Hagemeister
1889-1899	Heinrich Konrad von Studt
1899-1911	Gustav Wilhelm Eberhard Freiherr von der Recke von der Horst
1911-1919	Karl Prinz von Ratibor und Corvey
1919-1922	Dr. Bernhard Wuermeling
1923-1936	Dr. Franz Peters (stellvertretender Kurator)
1936-1945	Curt Beyer (1936-1937 zunächst kommissarisch)
1945-1950	Clemens Steinbicker
1950-1951	Prof. Dr. Karl Michaelis
1951-1955	August Flesch
1956-1970	Oswald Freiherr von Fürstenberg

## Kanzler und Kanzlerinnen

Zeitraum	Name
1970-1972	Oswald Freiherr von Fürstenberg
1972-1995	Dr. Klaus Triebold
1995-2004	Dr. Klaus Anderbrügge
2004-2007	Dr. Bettina Böhm
2008-2011	Dr. Stefan Schwartze
seit 2012	Matthias Schwarte